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Direction
Nidda Bahnhof Bussteig 1 — HE FB Gedern Gedern Altes 
Rathaus Nxxx

39 stops

Open route schedule

Nidda Bahnhof Bussteig 1

Nidda Schillerstraße Vbahnhof2

Nidda Hindenburgstraße Vharb

HE FB Nidda Nidda Marktplatz Vbahnhof

Nidda Unter der Stadt Vbahnhof

Nidda Evangelischer Kindergarten Ngänsweid

Nidda Hohensteiner Straße Vranstadt

Nidda Am Kisselberg Nxxx

Michelnau Vnidda

Wallernhausen Zum Wartberg Vnidda

HE FB Nidda Wallernhausen Ortsmitte Vnidda

Wallernhausen Schwimmbad Vnidda

HE FB Ranstadt Ranstadt Rathaus Vnidda

HE FB Ranstadt Ranstadt Bahnhof Vnidda

Ranstadt Industriegebiet Vnidda

Ober-Mockstadt Untergasse Nxxx

Ober-Mockstadt Wernershof Ndauernheim

Dauernheim Langgasse Nxxx

Dauernheim Niddaer Straße Vranstadt

Bellmuth Vranstadt

HE FB Ranstadt Bobenhausen I Ortsmitte Nxxx

Route schedule
Nidda Bahnhof Bussteig 1 — HE FB Gedern Gedern Altes 
Rathaus Nxxx

Monday 07:00-21:00

Tuesday 07:00-21:00

Wednesday 09:00-21:00

Thursday 09:00-21:00

Friday 09:00-21:00

Saturday 07:00-21:00

Sunday 09:00-21:00

Route info

Direction: Nidda Bahnhof Bussteig 1

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Bobenhausen I Orlitzhöfe Nschwickartshausen

HE FB Nidda Schwickartshausen Bornweg Nober-lais

Fauerbach Bürgerstraße Noberlais

HE FB Nidda Fauerbach Am Lindenbaum 
Nschwickartshsn

Ober-Lais Unter-Lais Vfauerbach

Ober-Lais Schule Vfauerbach

Ober-Lais Bürgerhaus Vmichelnau

Ober-Lais Glashütter Straße Nglashütten

Glashütten Streithain Nxxx

Glashütten Hillersbachstraße Nxxx

Hirzenhain Grundschule Nxxx

Hirzenhain Rathaus Nxxx

HE FB Hirzenhain Hirzenhain Nidderstraße Nmerkenfritz

Merkenfritz Im Obergarten Nxxx

HE FB Hirzenhain Merkenfritz Gederner Straße Ngedern

Steinberg Nxxx

HE FB Gedern Gedern Am alten Bahnhof Vhirzenhain

HE FB Gedern Gedern Altes Rathaus Nxxx



Direction
HE FB Gedern Gedern Altes Rathaus Nxxx — Nidda 
Bahnhof Bussteig 3

39 stops

Open route schedule

HE FB Gedern Gedern Altes Rathaus Nxxx

HE FB Gedern Gedern Am alten Bahnhof Nhirzenhain

Steinberg Nxxx

HE FB Hirzenhain Merkenfritz Gederner Straße Vgedern

Merkenfritz Im Obergarten Nxxx

HE FB Hirzenhain Hirzenhain Nidderstraße Vmerkenfritz

Hirzenhain Rathaus Nxxx

Hirzenhain Grundschule Nxxx

Glashütten Hillersbachstraße Nxxx

Glashütten Streithain Nxxx

Ober-Lais Glashütter Straße Vglashütten

Ober-Lais Bürgerhaus Nmichelnau

Ober-Lais Schule Nfauerbach

Ober-Lais Unter-Lais Nfauerbach

HE FB Nidda Fauerbach Am Lindenbaum 
Vschwickartshsn

Fauerbach Bürgerstraße Voberlais

Schwickartshausen Bornweg Vober-lais

Bobenhausen I Orlitzhöfe Vschwickartshausen

HE FB Ranstadt Bobenhausen I Ortsmitte Nxxx

Bellmuth Nranstadt

Dauernheim Niddaer Straße Nranstadt

Dauernheim Langgasse Nxxx

Ober-Mockstadt Wernershof Nober-Mockstadt

Ober-Mockstadt Untergasse Nxxx

Route schedule
HE FB Gedern Gedern Altes Rathaus Nxxx — Nidda 
Bahnhof Bussteig 3

Monday 06:20-18:20

Tuesday 06:20-18:20

Wednesday 08:20-18:20

Thursday 08:20-19:30

Friday 08:20-18:20

Saturday 06:20-19:30

Sunday 08:20-19:30

Route info

Direction: HE FB Gedern Gedern Altes Rathaus Nxxx

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FB-85-1148264490-1921749716


Ranstadt Industriegebiet Nnidda

HE FB Ranstadt Ranstadt Bahnhof Vnidda

HE FB Ranstadt Ranstadt Rathaus Nnidda

Wallernhausen Schwimmbad Nnidda

HE FB Nidda Wallernhausen Ortsmitte Nnidda

Wallernhausen Zum Wartberg Nnidda

Michelnau Nnidda

Nidda Am Kisselberg Nxxx

Nidda Hohensteiner Straße Nranstadt

Nidda Evangelischer Kindergarten Vgänsweid

Nidda Unter der Stadt Nbahnhof

Nidda Hindenburgstraße Vharb

HE FB Nidda Nidda Marktplatz Nbahnhof

Nidda Schillerstraße

Nidda Bahnhof Bussteig 3

FB-85 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nidda

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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